
Side 1

DELTAGERLISTE KLUBBEMESTERSKAP - 6.3.2018

Bane:

Dato: 06.03.2018

Arrangør:

100m rekrutter
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

028 Arnav Jain Asker skøyteklubb

019 Dhitri Bhagade Asker skøyteklubb

018 Lane Abbas Asker skøyteklubb

030 Riya Thorat Asker skøyteklubb

020 Shreya Khambekar Asker skøyteklubb

500m rekrutter
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

017 Alena Shehepetilnikova Asker skøyteklubb

014 Anne Sofie Birkedal Asker skøyteklubb

035 Eimar Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker skøyteklubb

001 Hedda Finsland Asker skøyteklubb

016 Ismael Storeide Asker skøyteklubb

013 Sondre Hanevold Vannes Asker skøyteklubb

500m 10 år
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

034 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker skøyteklubb

007 Håkon Fossum Asker skøyteklubb

032 Kristoffer Lunde Asker skøyteklubb

006 Sondre Fossum Asker skøyteklubb

500m 11 år
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

022 Edvard Morkemo Asker skøyteklubb

036 Herman Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker skøyteklubb



Side 2

Deltagerliste klubbemesterskap - 6.3.2018

500m 12 år
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

015 Nina Milch Vinslid Asker skøyteklubb

002 Stine Finsland Asker skøyteklubb

500m GC1
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

500m JC1
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

500m GC2
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

012 Seb van Schelven Asker skøyteklubb

003 Oda Kjærvik Østenstad Asker skøyteklubb

500m JC2
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

011 Aurora Milch Vinslid Asker skøyteklubb

005 Ingvild Leandersen Asker skøyteklubb

009 Linnea Marie Stålvik Søfteland Asker skøyteklubb

021 Nova Furre OSK

500m GJB
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

010 Tim Lindeijer Asker skøyteklubb

004 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée Asker skøyteklubb



Side 3

Deltagerliste klubbemesterskap - 6.3.2018

500m JB1
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

500m JB2
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

500m GJA
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

500m KS
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

027 Johanne Berg Asker skøyteklubb

029 Karen Kremer Asker skøyteklubb

500m MS
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

033 Bjørn Bottolws Asker skøyteklubb

026 Eirik Gåseidnes Asker skøyteklubb

024 Hans Martinsen Hilde Asker skøyteklubb

008 Ola Fossum Asker skøyteklubb

025 Pål Agdestein Asker skøyteklubb

031 Tor Arne Vinslid Asker skøyteklubb

023 Vebjørn Njåtun Krøyer Asker skøyteklubb



Side 4

Deltagerliste klubbemesterskap - 6.3.2018

400m rekrutter
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

017 Alena Shehepetilnikova Asker skøyteklubb

028 Arnav Jain Asker skøyteklubb

019 Dhitri Bhagade Asker skøyteklubb

035 Eimar Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker skøyteklubb

001 Hedda Finsland Asker skøyteklubb

016 Ismael Storeide Asker skøyteklubb

018 Lane Abbas Asker skøyteklubb

030 Riya Thorat Asker skøyteklubb

020 Shreya Khambekar Asker skøyteklubb

013 Sondre Hanevold Vannes Asker skøyteklubb

032 Kristoffer Lunde Asker skøyteklubb

1000m 10 år
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

034 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker skøyteklubb

007 Håkon Fossum Asker skøyteklubb

006 Sondre Fossum Asker skøyteklubb

014 Anne Sofie Birkedal Asker skøyteklubb

1000m 11 år
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

1000m 12 år
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb

015 Nina Milch Vinslid Asker skøyteklubb

002 Stine Finsland Asker skøyteklubb

022 Edvard Morkemo Asker skøyteklubb


